Punjab Instltute of Medlcal Sclé.nces
Bed occupancy Dept wise for the month of Septemt

Total Bed O’ccupcﬂn‘cy of allDeBt_tsFor the month of September 2016=81%



“Thursday, Sept 1. 2016 . ] 40 1230
Eﬂ?—‘l- Sept 2, 2016 2_2_5 ‘101 i79 89" ‘135 85 122 . 61 90 97 59 55 1298
Satucday, Sept 3, 2016 230 73 358 77 175 64 80 60 B1 97 28 44 1048
Sunday, Sept &, 2016 SUNDAY : 59 59
Monday, Sept 5,2016 281 114 76 49. B4 75 126 60 71 144 58 43 1
b Tuesday. Sept 6.2016 260 73 60 61 53 ° 92 117 ¥i 95 99 49 48 1174
Wednesday, Sept 2.2016 377 106 45 - 51 . 18, 80 123 57 77 1 141 22 42 1239
Thursday, Sept 8, 2016+ 306 106 48 52 - g - 51 82 50 71 98 41 - 46 1043
_Friday, Sept'9, 2016~ 238 72 154 50 116 64 119 35 182 | - 70 131 44 1275
Saturday. Sept 10, 2016, 370 130 59 66 130 72 113 57 93 | 98 49 46 1283
'sund-w. Sept 11, 2016 SUNDAY 54. - 54
ﬂ; Sept 12,2016 252 104 54 55 150 68 144 ‘54 96 159 53 40 1229
] Sept 13,2016 265 69 486 S50 94 58 90 45 65 70 33 44 929
wgg___y Sept 14,2016 374 106 62 73 126 96 123 54 93 113 39, 40 1299
15,2016 : HOLIDAY 56 56
: Frldy" Segt 16, 2016 247 90 155 61 127 84 106 43 86 83 46 12 1140 A
Satwag. Sept 17, 2016 247 85 82 49 145 75 102 38 118 93 48 13 1095
Sunday, Sept 1, 2016 - o SUNDAY . 29 29
. Monday, Sept 19,2016 380 . 114 104 102 174 - 75 135 59 118 |. 156 52 10 479
Tuesday. Sept 20,2016 302 86 73 112 131 115 106 - 49 105 77 44 23 223
. Wednesday, Sept 21,2016 285 122 215 66 127 82 122 33 S5 152 65 P17 1401
Thursday, Sept 22, 2016 424 72 62 47 107 86 92 36 56. 94 27 . 8 1111
Friday. Sept 23. 2016 289 109 178 62 113 63 118- 103 95 73 106 17 1326
Saturday, Sept 24. 2016 366 103 48 119 - 14 88 102 56 . { 106 61 57 19 1239
Sunday, Sept 25, 2016 . SUNDAY ) 39 39
day, Sept 26,2016 294 -150 60 114 46 B7 154 41 19 1210
Tuesday, Seépt 27,2016 48
wednesday, Sept 28.2016 65
Thursday, Sept 29. 2016 45
Friday, Sept 30, 2016
S T A TR
DEPARTMENT
AVERAGE - 312.4
) MEDICINE PAEDIATRICS { CHEST &TB PSY SURGERY "ORTHO NT | GYNAE | DE! (
Sept 01 - 07 Sept 1679 573 447 837 447 650 355 485 | 676 257 337 7122
Sept 0 - 14 1499 , 481 375 616 358 589 245 529 510 305 324 6125
Sept 15 - 21 Sept 1885 569 . 691 . 811 517 663 278. 578 | 655 282 . 112 7478
T Sept 33 - 30 Sept 10068 1239 1232 1670 1020 | 1388 - 689 1252 i 1323 ] 733 322 16140
. i I
. GRAND 'ro‘l‘Al. PER - :
DEPARTMENT 7810 2384 2115 3231 1873 2708 1326 2344 2625 1329 967 30561
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